

Hawaii Medicaid Fee-for-Service ICD-10 Readiness

Aloha!

Effective October 1, 2015, ICD-10 codes will be required by the Hawaii Medicaid Fee for Service program. Xerox is currently conducting Trading Partner testing for ICD-10 use with those providers who submit electronic claims. For more information, please contact the Xerox call center at 800-235-4378 and create a ticket for ICD-10 testing or email the EDI helpdesk at hi.ecstest@xerox.com.

For the upcoming ICD-10 implementation, this end-to end testing is used to certify provider readiness with the State of Hawaii for Hawaii Medicaid Fee-for-Service claims. All participants are encouraged to test to help ensure your preparedness for the upcoming transition.

While information on ICD-10 changes can be scattered, we have tried to centralize those efforts to make your navigation process as easy as possible.

Located on this page you will find links to help you locate more information on the ICD-10 implementation beginning October 1, 2015.

Please click on the desired link to see more information about the insurance plans ICD-10 preparations.

Mahalo!

Centers for Medicare and Medicaid (CMS) ICD-10 Information

[CMS ICD 10 Website](#)

[HI ICD-10 Introduction](#)

[Existing CMS Resources](#)

QUEST Integration (QI) Health Plan Links

[AlohaCare](#)

[HMSA QUEST \(HMSA Provider ID Required\)](#)

[HMSA Compliance Website](#)

[Kaiser Foundation Health Plan](#)

[`Ohana Health Plan](#)

[United HealthCare Community Plan](#)